
ElO-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 16,1991

PUBLIC AUCTION
ANTIQUE WOODWORKING TOOLS,

OVER 400 ITEMS, PLUS POWER
SAWS - JOINER & PLANE

On the premises of Bel Air Auction
Galleries, 13 Ellendale Street, Harford
Co., Bel Air, MD 21014 (Ellendale St. Is
Off MD Rt. 924 at 325 N. Main St.) on:
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 1991

AT: 10:00 A.M.
At 10:00A.M. - Tools are from the Kurtz

cabinet maker, est. 1847;Open for Inspec-
tion at Bel Air Auction Galleries morning of
sale at 8:30 AM: 1892 J.M. Marston 20"
band saw foot pedal; 120 planes, block,
molding, corner beam, rabbet, plow,
bench, jack; 118 Stanley adj. compass: 50
clamps, wood, cabinet eccentric bar; miter
box & saw; chisels, gauge, spoon,
gooseneck, mortise, framing (Tang &

Socket): hooked reamer; tap auger; draw
knives: shaves, spoke & block; 10 braces:
wood sq. .Balto.; hollow auger; spoke
pointer: 20 awl; fran clamp; T bevel, one
Stanley: saw clamp; tool box; miter sq.;
auger bits & handles: axe & all type of
hammers; set oil stones: glemit bits;
stripes & marking gages: brass & walnut
levels: butter molds; 1700 locks; hard-
ware, hanger, pulls, tacks & screws: flat,
coal, flutter irons; steel & wood apple peel-
er; adze: post vice; 5 saws, veneer chair
maker, framing; boring augers; spring
door bell; beam scales.

“At 8:45 A.M. - Sold across from Kurtz
Funeral Home at 1114 Baldwin Mill RD,
MD Rt. 165 in Jarrettsville, MD. 4 large
items: 12” table saw cast iron; 24" 6 ft. bed
joiner;24” wood planer cast iron; Irg. elec,
mortar approx. 15 h.p. on cart as power
unit. All items must be settled for in cash or
check at time of sale. Items must be
moved from premises within seven days of
sale date.

Terms: Cash or personal check w/
proper I.D. Not responsible for acci-
dents day of sale. All items sold AS IS.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY NIGHT - 6:30
P.M. At Bel Air Auction Galleries. Open
to receive consignments- Thurs. 9 to 7
PM, Fri. 9 to 4 PM and Sat. 9 to 12 noon.
PLENTY OF FREE PARKING.

UPCOMING SALES: Public Car Auc-
tion • Sat. March 2 at 9 AM, New Furni-
ture Sale- Sat. March 9 at 7 PM, Public
Antique Sale- Sat. March 16 at 6:30
P.M., all on the premises ofBel Air Auc-
tion Galleries. 3 Angus cows with 400

pound heifer calves at side,
cows due again in spring
Lane Co 717-786-9070AMOSS & FREEMAN, Auctioneers

Bel Air Associates, Inc.
13 Ellendale St.,

Bel AIr.MD 21014
(301) 838-3000 or '879-7272

Cordwood saw w/33" blade
$45 00 NH #6Vi platemill
$BO Oliver #4O steel beam
walking plow $4O Dauphin
Co. 717-896-8349

BLASCHAK COAL CORP.
FRANKLIN DIVISION

P.O Box 12 Saint Nicholas Mihtnoy City, PA 17948

Exclusive Sales Of Blaschak Coal

BLASCHAK QUALITY COAL = 10RE HEAT, LESS ASH

PREMIUM
ANTHRACITE

COMPETITIVE
PRICES

For Efficient And Reliable
Service...

Contact Your Local Hauler, Or

CALL (717) 345-8486
H«nr«! Mon.-Fn.' 7AM - 4- 30 PM

Sat 7 AM - 12 Noon

MAILBOX MAPKfT
FOR SALF

Onatrio boot grain drill on
steel, Int 430 baler w/#lO
thrower, 1150 grinder mix-
er, Perry Co
717-438-3266

Thrashing machine in very
good cond kept inside
Somerset Co
814-267-3506
2 500 gal air tanks, used
medicator, like new $125
Used tin John Fisher,
Quarry Road, Paradise,
Pa Lane Co 17562
Pygmy goat doe kids ready
to go 2/10 beautiful black
agouti ex bloodline, 250
each, 400 for pair
302-492-8023
Oak dry sink, ex cond 44"
wide $290 Elam Click,
Route 2, Box 59C, Coates-
ville, Pa 19320 Chester
Co
Bantams for sale Ivan
Auker, 332 East Mohler
Church Road, First farm
from Hahnstown Rd
Ephrata, Pa 17522 Lane
Co
New Holland 276 haylmer
baler, super sweep pickup
w/thrower, very good cond
$3250 Lane Co
717-733-7589
Like new PTO, 20 gal
hydraulic pump with tank
$lOO 717-225-4185 York
Co John W Martin
47 10 month old brown lay-
er hens $5 50 each Jacob
F Stoltzfus, 3510 Jackson
School Rd , Oxford, Pa
19363
White 4-30”row 5400no-till
planter w/momtor $lB5O, 2
poultry heater 280,000
BID gas (outside mount)
$B5O ea Cumberland Co
717-486-5033
Todco electric truck gate
1250 lbs capacity, like new
condition Measures
84"x38" Montg Co
215-723-4798
Used railroad ties $7 50 a
piece, also breather bags
for harvester silo Lane Co
717-285-4335
New 3 blade belly mowers,
4', 5' & 6' Woods & Ford
$3OO ea 717-687-0102
295 H&S spreader, 270
New Holland baler, 4
195/14 tires like new, 1981
Plymouth Reliant parts
Lane Co. 717-367-3242

Chow Chows two females Sharpening lawn mowers,
AKC, black3-years, cream saws., blades, etc New &

4-months $2OO ea used sharpening equip,
Keeshond female. 5 years used lawn mowers for sale
$lOO breeders Ben Stoltzfus, 4994 Stras-
-703-337-7277. burg Rd Kmzers, PA

17535

PUBLIC SALE
OF FARMING EQUIPMENT

& TRUCK & SOME HOUSEHOLD
Salt., February 23, 1991

10 A.M.
Located Between Mastersonvllle &

Colebrook, Off Colebrook Rd., Along
Harvest Rd.; Lebanon Co., Pa.

Ford 4600 SU Tractor w/Bush Hog 6 Ft.
Heavy-Duty Loader, Gehl 4500 Skid-
Loader w/17 Cu. Ft. Material Bucket, JD
317 Garden Tractor, Hydrostatic w/Mower
& Snow Blade, New Holland 676 Manure
Spreader, Tandem Wheel, 1000-20 Tires,
Hyd. Endgate & 280 Cu. Capacity, Interna-
tional 400 Cyclo Corn Planter w/Fert. Box-
es & Dickey-John Monitor, Ford 907 Flail
Mower w/3 Pt. Hitch, JD 3 Pt. Hitch Scrap-
er Blade (7 Ft.), JD 328 Field Sprayer, 200
Gal. Cap, PTO, Lily Fert. Spreader, 3 Pt.
Hitch, PTO Driven, Marlow PTO Irrigation
Pump— Model 3YSG, Sweepster L4BOO,
Corn Drag Elevator, H-D w/6 HP B&S
Engine, McCurdy Bin Wagon, JD 14"
2-Bottom Plow, JD 14”2-BottomRoll-Over
Plow, 8 Ft. Travel Disk, Cultipacker, Grain
Auger 4"x2l' w/Elec. Motor, Snow Blade
For Farm Tractor— 7 Ft. Wide, Old Sod
Cutter.

1979 INTERNATIONAL TRUCK w/20’
Grain Bed, Removable Side-Boards.

Strapping Materia' ‘'/Tension Tightener
& Crimping Tool, PVC Pipe, Hyd. Cylin-
ders & Valves. Various Tire & Log Chains.
Hamilton 3 Pt. Log Splitter, Plastic Chick-
en Crates, Feed Cart, S&R Hammermill
(Belt Driven), Black Plastic Pipe For Irriga-
tion (1, iy«, 1Vi), 25 Ft. 6” Belt (Continu-
ous Run, No Splices), Comfort Glow Ker-
osene Heater, Elec. Motors (1 & VA HP),
Other Misc. Items, Some Household
Items.
Order Of Sale: Household, Farm Equip.

Sale By:
DUAINE & DORIS HOUCK

(664-2430)

Auctioneer:
Curtis Shenk (665-6431)
AU-002691-L
Rufus Gelb (665-4136)
AU-000327-L

Food Stand By
Mastersonvllle Fire Co.

MAILBOX MARKET
AD FORM

mailbox markets.
Please NO PHONE CALLS

(Attach Your Majiing Label Here)

Check One:

Only ads submitted on this official form will be published in out

Reg. Jersey biUNeady for Maytag wringer washer
service, dam 13,458 752 f good cond, can deliver'
call after 7 pm lane Co. 717-872-2596 '
215-269-0759 Chester Co

«« ««a uw«a«v(B «« u«*a «b«w»n tD|

« PUBLIC
AUCTION

VALUABLE 69-ACRE LANCASTER
COUNTY LIMESTONE FARM

64 Acres Tillable
MANHEIM TOWNSHIP |

Located At The Intersection Of Kis- I
sel Hill Road & Oregon Road, Lititz, Pa. i

WED., FEB. 27, 1991 1
1 P.M. J

OPEN HOU -E DATES: Frl., Jan. 25, j
1-3; Feb. 1,1-r R*r Acfrtflional Informa- ■
tion Contact . < lic-u Firm. q

High Assoc. L-utci. .-ted This Farm In 4
1987 When It Was Zoned Industrial; \

Having Public Sewer & Water & Airport 4
Nearby. High Assoc. Felt That This Was 'I
A Good Investment For Future Deve- *

lopment. Since The Property Has Been JRezoned To igricmu High Assoc. !
Has Decided ro Sr" 7 he Property, q
Since It No Longer Fit into Its Strategic in
Plans. HI

2'A Story Brick Farmhouse With Wrap- I
Around Porch With Additional 1 Story j
Frame & Brick Summer House With Walk- '>

In Fireplace. Modern Panelled Kitchen, 'H
LR, DR w/Wall-To-Wall Carpet; Par'or 'J
Room, 4 Lg E*Rg; Full A'hc; Arch Cellar ®

Basement; Heated By Coal Stoker Hoi i
Water Heat. ijj

Large Fran Limestone Bank Barn ij
Converted Ini R'en Huse Stalls Con- ij
Crete Block & Reel Cow Pam With 56 Tie
Stalls With Automatic P i n Cleaner, Large 'J
Industrial Fans, Attaciu IvnlK House With 'J
2 Feed Bins, 2- 18'x/n Concrete Stave |jj
Silos, 1- 12’h'0’ Concrete Stave Silo 3
Other Buildings Indue- 1 arge 4-Bay Steel ig
Pole Barn, Wnc Corn 01 ib, Frame 4-Bay ij
Garage; 20 Fruit & Nut Tiees. ij

Terms: 10% Down, balance By April 'J
15,1991. All Future 1 f nsferable Deve- 'I
lopment Rights Will F included In The 'J,
Auction. J
T. Robert Apnel, Atty j

auction I or:
HIGH ASSOC. LTD. i

ii,i
Auction Conducted By The iji
J. Omar Landis Auct. Service »j
Jay M. Witman AU001127-L m
Box 501, Ephrata, PA 17522 i
717-738-7900, '»

« «J« «ns4B«B U US tts Mttl «s «J« ««*fl «« U««'»

FREE
Subscribers to Lan-

caster Farming will
receive one advertise-
ment FREE each month
in our Mailbox Market.
Subscribers using the
Mailbox Market MUST
use Ihle form with
mailing label attached
and will be governed by
the following rules:

Limit your advertise-
nt to 20 •'rda: 'merit to . . word*; are*

code must b* added to
phone number or ad
will not be publlahed,
and, due to repeated
reqiw-Ma, plaaae In-
clude county for
buyer and aeller con-
venience, all advertise-

-1 mants must ba mailed
to the office by Monday
or t,uina will be held
over (or next week *

pape>: no bualneea ads
accepted.

Include your Lan-
caster Farming mailing
label and mail to:

Mailbox Market
Lancaster Farming

P.O. Box 609
1 E. Main St.

Ephrata, Pa. 17522
No Phono

Calla Please

For Sale

«!
*«

»a

•a»a
*a

Wanted


